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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ODD SEMESTER  2020-2021 

 

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 22.7.2020 Wednesday National level Webinar 

Conducted 

2. 3.8.2020 Monday Academic year begins for II, III 

UG and II PG 

3. 4.8.2020 Tuesday Practice for online classes 

4. 10.8.2020 Monday Orientation – I PG Internship 

5. 24.8.2020 Monday Academic year begins for I UG 

and I PG 

6. 3.9.2020 Thursday  Association Meeting 

7. 5.9.2020 Saturday Teachers Day 

8. 10.9.2020 to 

12.9.2020 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

Internal test 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 21.12.2020 Monday College reopens 

2. 22.12.2020 Tuesday 
 Zeroth Presentation for II PG 
Project 

3. 6.1.2021 Wednesday  Association meeting 

4. 6.2.2021 Saturday 
NAAC   4th Cycle Internal  review of 
the department 

5. 15.2.2021 
Monday to 
Thursday 

Internal test 

6. 23.2.2021 Tuesday 
NAAC   4th Cycle Mock Peer Team 
Visit 

7. 24.2.2021 Wednesday 
 Science Day celebration-Paper 
presentation 

8. 25.2.2021 Thursday  Chem Puzzle 

9. 26.2.2021 Friday   Chem Model making 

10. 27.2.2021 Saturday  II PG Project viva 

 


